
8 Hours EWC Slovakia Ring Slovakia Ring Circuit (5.922 km)
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Start : 10:30, End : 10:50

1 Team LRP Poland REITERBERGER Markus BMW S1000RR EWC 2:04.343 6 - -
2 F.C.C. TSR Honda HOOK Josh Honda CB R1000 RR EWC 2:04.369 4 0.026 0.026
3 MOTO AIN CRT BERGMAN Christoffer Yamaha YZF-R1 SST DIT 2:04.939 7 0.596 0.570
4 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team PHILIPPE Vincent Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:05.183 7 0.840 0.244
5 GMT94 YAMAHA CHECA David Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:05.424 5 1.081 0.241
6 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience ALT Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:05.448 4 1.105 0.024
7 EVA RT  WEBIKE TRICK STAR NIGON Erwan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:05.786 6 1.443 0.338
8 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC KERSCHBAUMER Stefan BMW S1000RR SST DIT 2:05.828 6 1.485 0.042
9 Bolliger Team Switzerland SAIGER Horst Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:05.905 8 1.562 0.077

10 Honda Endurance Racing DA COSTA Julien Honda CB R1000 RR EWC 2:06.066 7 1.723 0.161
11 MACO RACING Team JUNOD Greg Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:06.104 9 1.761 0.038
12 EKO IVRacing BMW CSEU MAYER Julian BMW S1000RR EWC 2:06.108 8 1.765 0.004
13 YART - YAMAHA PARKES Broc Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:06.419 2 2.076 0.311
14 Ecurie Chrono Sport PILOT Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R SST DIT 2:06.801 6 2.458 0.382
15 Team April Moto Motors Events LEBLANC Grégory Honda CB R1000 RR EWC DIT 2:07.466 8 3.123 0.665
16 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing ENJOLRAS Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R SST DIT 2:07.669 3 3.326 0.203
17 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM VAN KEYMEULEN Didier Honda CB R1000 RR EWC DIT 2:07.851 4 3.508 0.182
18 Wójcik FHP YART Racing Team WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej Yamaha R1 EWC DIT 2:08.259 9 3.916 0.408
19 Bertl K. Racing Team KEMMER Christopher BMW S1000RR EWC 2:08.330 5 3.987 0.071
20 No Limits Motor Team ROSSO Niccolò Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:08.400 2 4.057 0.070
21 MACO RACING 2 SVITOK Tomas Yamaha YZF-R1 SST DIT 2:09.818 6 5.475 1.418
22 WSB-Endurance Team MAERTZ Danny Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:10.276 7 5.933 0.458
23 motomaxx Racing Team RUŽA Vladimír Kawasaki ZX 10R SST DIT 2:10.471 5 6.128 0.195
24 AM Moto Racing Competition AYER Alexandre Kawasaki ZX 10R SST DIT 2:10.882 2 6.539 0.411
25 Team Rabid Transit CRETU Brandon Yamaha R1 EWC 2:12.516 8 8.173 1.634
26 Moto 39 Competition SIMON Arnaud Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC DIT 2:13.350 4 9.007 0.834
27 Exteria Racing Team FOJTÍK Michal BMW S1000RR SST 2:14.851 5 10.508 1.501

28 GERT 56 by rs speedbikes ALTENDORFER Filip BMW S1000RR SST - 0 - -
29 RACEPARTS by DUCATI Salzburg KERNSTOCK Adolf Yamaha R1 EWC - 0 - -
30 Motobox Kremer DEHAYE Geoffroy Yamaha R1 EWC - 0 - -
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